
Резервуары для хранения, 
еврокубы, лабораторные моющие 

средства
SUPER LAB CLEAN 

 Технические характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

эл.почта: hsf@nt-rt.ru  || cайт: https://hplc.nt-rt.ru/ 

https://hplc.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:hsf@nt-rt.ru


Laboratory Cleaning Agents 

CODE PRODUCT NAME CAS NO. 

028835 Super Lab Clean MA04(Neutral) 

028823 Super Lab Clean® MA 01 (Alkaline) 

028824 Super Lab Clean® MA 02 (Neutral) 

028825 
Super Lab Clean® MA 03 (Phosphate 

Free) 

028956 
Teepol® 

Teepol® 

Product Code 

028956 

Grade 

LR 

H.S. Code 

34021900 

Packings 

500 ml, 5 L 

Super Lab Clean MA04(Neutral) 
028835 

Grade 

LR 

H.S. Code 

34022090 

Packings 

500 ml, 5 L 
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BULK PACKAGING UNIT

SOLIDS
AVAILABLE PACKS: 25 KG & 50 KG

SOLVENTS
AVAILABLE PACKS: 

25 L & 200 L

STORAGE TANKS 
each with 15KL capacity

1KL, IBC TANKS

We offer an extensive range of products at special prices for bulk requirements.



THE IDEAL SOLUTION FOR CLEANING OF LABORATORY EQUIPMENTS

SUPER LAB®  CLEAN

TEEPOL®   IN THE LABORATORY

And	more.....For	Packing	&	Prices	Please	Refer	To	Alphabetical	List

CONCENTRATED VOLUMETRIC 

SOLUTION IN OUR RANGE

TEEPOL®

AVAILABLE	PACKS:	500	ml	&	5	L	Pack

Code Product Name

AMP021 Hydrochloric	Acid	0.1	mol/lit	Citrisol

AMP031 Hydrochloric	Acid	1	mol/lit	Citrisol

AMP041 Iodine	Solution	0.05	mol/lit

AMP051 Iodine Monochloride for Synthesis

AMP061 Oxalic	Acid	Solution	0.05%	mol/lit

AMP071 Potassium	Dichromate	Sol.	1/60	mol/lit

AMP079 Bromine for Synthesis

AMP080 Bromine AR

AMP081 Potassium	Permanganate	Sol.	0.02	mol/lit

AMP091 Silver Nitrate Solution 0.1 mol

AMP101 Sodium	Carbonate	N/10

AMP111 Sodium	Hydroxide	N/1	Solution

AMP115 Sodium	Hydroxide	Solution	N/10	Solution

AMP121 Sodium Thiosulphate Solution

AMP126 Sulphuric	Acid	0.5	mol/lit

AMP131 Sulphuric	Acid	0.1N	(Solution	0.05	mol/lit)

AMP020 E.D.T.A.	Disodium	Salt	0.01	mol/lit

AMP011 E.D.T.A.	Disodium	Salt	0.1	mol/lit

CODE PRODUCT NAME
CONCENTRATION 

OF USE
pH NOTES  FOR USE

028823
Super	Lab	Clean
MA	01	Alkaline 2	-	5% 11.6	-	12.0

Universal	cleaning	agent	for	heavy
contamination.	 For	 hard	 water
even	 up	 to	 40	 d.	 For	 cleaning
tablets,	 tiles,	 &	 floors	 in	 the		
laboratory.	 Tested	 for	 radioactive
decontamination.	 Suitable	 for

ultrasonic	cleaning.

028824
Super	Lab	Clean
MA	02	Neutral 2	-	5% 7.2	-	7.5

Special	 cleaner	 for	 precision

instruments	 of	 glass,	 quartz	 &
sensitive	 metals.	 Suitable	 for
ultrasonic	cleaning.

028825

Super	Lab	Clean
MA	03

Phosphate-Free

2	-	5% 11.6	-	12.0

Universal	cleaning	agent	for	heavy
contamination.	 With	 very	 hard
water	 add	 demineralized	 water.
Environmentally	 acceptable	 as	 it
contains	 no	 phosphate.	 Suitable
for	ultrasonic	cleaning.

028835
Super	Lab	Clean
MA	04	Nuetral 2	-	5% 6.5	-	8.5

Special	 cleaning	 of	 equipment
made	of	alkali	sensitive	metals	&
alloys	with	the	same	properties,	as
well	as	quartz	and	glass	precision
measuring	 equipment	 contains
oils	and	polymers.

APPLICATION CONCENTRATION REMARKS 

Chemical glassware in 

bulk e.g. bottles flasks

beakers tubing metal or 

porcelain dishes. 

0.5% 

(5 ml per litre) 

Use hot water if possible 

for best results. 

Sinks, wash basins,  large 

porcelain  containers. 

0.3% 

(5 ml per litre) 

Apply with drop rag or 

cloth. 

Microscope slides, 

delicate pieces of a  

apparatus fine wire mesh

sieves. 

0.3 - 0.6% 

(3 ml - 6 ml per litre)
Cold water can be used. 

General wetting 1.1% - 0.2% Varies with job.

Rough cleaning floors,

walls laboratories etc.

    5 ml per litre of 

     Warm water
Apply to brush or map.

Benches racks, shelves 

enamel work and painted 

surfaces.

3 ml - 6 ml per litre 

of Warm water

Quite safe for high glass 

finishes. Use cold water

for wood work to avoid  

softening.

Degreasing of metal  

parts.

6 ml - 12 ml per litre

of hot water

Alkalies may be used in  

conjunction with teepol  

except where they are 

likely to cause corrosion.  

LABORATORY CLEANING AGENTS



Bulk Packaging 

 The elegant range of our products are available in different sizes to meet the

varying requirement of the clients. 

 All the products are packed in attractive containers with precision in order to

ensure safe and easy delivery of the products. 

 Moreover, our strong business relations with logistics and shipment service

providers enable us to deliver the goods to any corner of the world in time. 

 We offer an extensive range of products at special prices for bulk requirements.
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48 

Москва (495)268-04-70 

Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 

Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 

Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 

Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 

Омск (3812)21-46-40 

Орел (4862)44-53-42 

Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Калуга (4842)92-23-67 

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 

Киров (8332)68-02-04 

Коломна (4966)23-41-49 

Кострома (4942)77-07-48 

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61 

Курск (4712)77-13-04 

Курган (3522)50-90-47 

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 

Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 

Псков (8112)59-10-37 

Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 

Рязань (4912)46-61-64 

Самара (846)206-03-16 

Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 

Саратов (845)249-38-78 

Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 

Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 

Сочи (862)225-72-31 

Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 

Сургут (3462)77-98-35 

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

эл.почта: hsf@nt-rt.ru  || cайт: https://hplc.nt-rt.ru/ 
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